
Bollewick (10.-11.05.2008) 
 
1  Dressurprüfung Kl.A    
1. P Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) 119 Kaspar 57 7.20 
2. P Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 188 Picasso 412 7.00 
3. P Ulrike Hörster (RFV Z.d.Neustädter Weiden e.V) 226 Simba 111 6.90 
4. P Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 121 Klient 4 6.80 
5. P Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 184 Paula 62 6.60 
6. P Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) 155 Lovita 5 6.50 
7.  Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 55 Costa 21 6.40 
7.  Kassandra Kästner (PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck e.V) 150 Lora 24 6.40 
9.  Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 63 De Finessa 6.30 
9.  Stefanie Giese (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 276 Cavendish 2 6.30 
11.  Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel) 58 Crezy 6.20 
11.  Bianka Siebeck (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 88 Galan 211 6.20 
13.  Kathrin Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf) 31 Captain Joe 2 6.10 
13.  Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 84 Flora 123 6.10 
13.  Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 138 Latino 230 6.10 
      
2  Dressurprüfung Kl.A    
1. P Ulrike Hörster (RFV Z.d.Neustädter Weiden e.V) 226 Simba 111 7.40 
2. P Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 138 Latino 230 7.20 
3. P Stefanie Giese (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 276 Cavendish 2 7.10 
4. P Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 121 Klient 4 7.00 
5. P Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 184 Paula 62 6.90 
5. P Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 188 Picasso 412 6.90 
7.  Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 55 Costa 21 6.80 
7.  Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 84 Flora 123 6.80 
9.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 79 Dream Fire 6.70 
9.  Kassandra Kästner (PSV Lenne-Park Krumbeck e.V) 150 Lora 24 6.70 
11.  Kathrin Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf) 31 Captain Joe 2 6.60 
12.  Jana Wendler (RFV Plau am See e.V) 71 Dohnanyi 2 6.50 
12.  Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) 119 Kaspar 57 6.50 
14.  Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) 247 Westside 64 6.40 
15.  Stefanie Peter (Hafl.SV Wolfsberger Mühle e.V) 176 Nina-Marlen 6.30 
      
3  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    
1. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 278 Lilli Marlen 7.80 
2. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 210 Rumpelstilzchen 12 7.50 
3. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 145 Liko 4 7.00 
4. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 109 Jamaica 30 6.50 
5.  Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 225 Sigo 3 6.20 
6.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 151 Lord Astor 4 5.80 
7.  Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) 241 Ustina 6 5.50 
8.  Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 56 Crazy Lucy 5.30 
9.  Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) 238 Unique 61 4.70 
10.  Robert Helmes (RSC Fleesensee e.V.) 273 Oberom 4.40 
      
4  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**    
1. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 39 Cisha 7.50 
2. P Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 233 Sylfika 7.40 
3. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 112 Jolanda 26 6.70 
3. P Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) 238 Unique 61 6.70 
5. P Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 145 Liko 4 6.60 
5. P Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 216 Sanny 65 6.60 
7. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 151 Lord Astor 4 6.50 
8.  Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 220 Scaratello 6.30 
9.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 1 Accgrento 5.60 
10.  Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow) 42 Cokino 5.50 
10.  Rebecca Wilke (RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V) 90 Galisee 3 5.50 
10.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 141 Lenox 22 5.50 
13.  Sandy Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.) 241 Ustina 6 5.10 
14.  Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 225 Sigo 3 5.00 
15.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 210 Rumpelstilzchen 12 4.60 
      
5  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 24 Aurora 35 7.80 
2. P Michael Succow (RSV Bollewick e.V) 41 Clayton Cardoi 7.60 
3. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 219 Saskia 269 7.50 



4. P Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 60 Danton 27 7.40 
5.  Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 112 Jolanda 26 7.30 
5.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 234 Sympatico 25 7.30 
7.  Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 145 Liko 4 6.80 
8.  Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 137 Larino 97 6.20 
8.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 151 Lord Astor 4 6.20 
10.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 45 Colorado 171 6.00 
11.  Robert Helmes (RSC Fleesensee e.V.) 271 Charisma 194 5.20 
12.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 216 Sanny 65 5.00 
      
6  Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* mit Standardanforderungen    
1. P Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 55 Costa 21 7.30 
2. P Nadine Raschel (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 182 Ovida 7.20 
3. P Melanie Weigelt (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 118 Kai Lan 6.90 
4. P Anja Schulze (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow) 135 Laniro 6.80 
5.  Eileen Schulz (RFV Bütow e.V.) 107 Ina 34 6.70 
6.  Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 121 Klient 4 6.60 
7.  Sophie Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 10 Almadine 6.50 
      
7/1  Springprüfung Kl.A*    
1. P Doreen Janenz (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 4 Adaro 0.00 / 46.94 
2. P Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 249 Wincenta 4 0.00 / 47.23 
3. P Josefine Ewald (PSV Woldegk) 76 Donna M 3 0.00 / 49.20 
4. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 206 Rossini 252 0.00 / 50.23 
5. P Rebecca Wilke (RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V) 90 Galisee 3 0.00 / 50.44 
6. P Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 153 Louis 79 0.00 / 50.49 
7. P Christina Mohr (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 215 Sandrina 22 0.00 / 51.01 
8. P Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 112 Jolanda 26 0.00 / 51.20 
9.  Rebecca Wilke (RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V) 91 Galisee 2 0.00 / 53.75 
10.  Melanie Weigelt (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 118 Kai Lan 0.00 / 54.81 
11.  Sophie Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 10 Almadine 0.00 / 56.38 
12.  Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) 174 Nando 394 0.00 / 62.58 
13.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 277 Cesars Movie Star 0.00 / 66.57 
14.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 233 Sylfika 0.00 / 68.20 
15.  Lena Seils (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 169 Milano 115 4.00 / 46.89 
      
7/2  Springprüfung Kl.A*    
1. P Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 108 Jacky 135 0.00 / 37.31 
2. P Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) 195 Quentin 21 0.00 / 38.40 
3. P Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.) 29 Caprina 5 0.00 / 39.65 
4. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 43 Colido 0.00 / 40.08 
5. P Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 81 Dutchman 35 0.00 / 40.16 
6. P Frank Bärfacker (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 86 Fugan 2 0.00 / 40.51 
7. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 211 Safir 36 0.00 / 41.98 
8. P Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 214 Samurei 12 0.00 / 41.99 
9. P Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) 100 Granada 264 0.00 / 43.92 
10. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 85 Flosti 0.00 / 44.36 
11.  Edmund Hinz (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 77 Donnerbub 0.00 / 45.30 
12.  Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 180 Ophelio 0.00 / 45.65 
13.  Mario Krense (RSV Bollewick e.V) 146 Lipylama 2 0.00 / 46.74 
14.  Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 165 Matroma 0.00 / 46.84 
15.  Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 88 Galan 211 0.00 / 50.48 
      
8  Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A* mit 1 Umlauf    
1. Groß Vielen   
 Su MA: 4.00/180.27 
      
  Mandy Barth 23 Aspia  
  Ralf Gramenz 43 Colido  
  Susanne Otterstein 85 Flosti  
  Theodor Schröder 190 Pippi Lotta 2  
      
2. Ludorf/Bütow   
 Su MA: 4.00/187.53 
      
  Lars Schaudienst 28 Capp  
  Anne Siedler 121 Klient 4  
  Franziska Eisenberg 130 Lana 57  
      



3. Bollewick 2   
 Su MA: 4.00/189.57 
      
  Sophie Perske 10 Almadine  
  Melanie Weigelt 118 Kai Lan  
  Detlef Scheller 195 Quentin 21  
  Mike Ortmann 211 Safir 36  
      
4. Bollewick 1   
 Su MA: 8.00/187.30 
      
  Udo Scheel 100 Granada 264  
  Roland Kostros 120 Kiru 2  
  Mario Krense 146 Lipylama 2  
  Nico Herrmann 214 Samurei 12  
      
5. Neubrandenburg   
 Su MA: 8.00/195.92 
      
  Anja Wittenbecher 75 Don cortez  
  Silvio Knop 103 Gringo 156  
  Hartmut Kühl 161 Magnum 45  
  Sibylle Röseling 274 Caspar 193  
      
6. Zehlendorf   
 Su MA: 16.00/186.16 
      
  Michael Arnhold 82 Eon 6  
  Enrico Finck 205 Rosselli  
  Christina Mohr 215 Sandrina 22  
  Jens Labuzinski 239 Unkas 52  
      
7. Gr.Vielen/Freyenstein/Gr.Lüben   
 Su MA: 24.00/202.11 
      
  Christian Voß 46 Condor 354  
  Steffi Rösler 116 Juna-Jolie  
  Eike Neumann 217 Santanos 2  
      
      
9  Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.    
1. P Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.) 29 Caprina 5 *0.00 / 28.25 
2. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Galactica 22 *0.00 / 29.51 
2. P Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 138 Latino 230 *0.00 / 29.51 
4. P Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 105 Hoheit 17 *4.00 / 31.38 
5.  Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 190 Pippi Lotta 2 *4.00 / 32.28 
6.  Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) 100 Granada 264 *8.00 / 29.49 
7.  Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 33 Ceroleina F.W. 2.25 / 77.49 
8.  Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 88 Galan 211 4.00 / 61.88 
9.  Renate Drephal (RFV Malchow e.V.) 174 Nando 394 4.00 / 62.33 
10.  Detlef Scheller (RSV Bollewick e.V) 195 Quentin 21 4.00 / 63.96 
11.  Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) 120 Kiru 2 6.00 / 76.66 
12.  Hartmut Kühl (LRV Zirzow e.V) 161 Magnum 45 8.00 / 62.24 
13.  Detlef Altmann (RFV Vietgest e.V) 129 LaLuna 49 8.00 / 65.10 
14.  Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 236 Tobego 2 16.00 / 68.84 
      
10/1  Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**    
1. P Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 81 Dutchman 35 27.00 / 37.08 
2. P Theodor Schröder (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 190 Pippi Lotta 2 27.00 / 37.54 
3. P Udo Scheel (RSV Bollewick e.V) 100 Granada 264 27.00 / 38.53 
4. P Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 214 Samurei 12 27.00 / 40.50 
5. P Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 180 Ophelio 27.00 / 41.17 
6. P Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 235 Sziona 27.00 / 41.25 
7. P Melanie Weigelt (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 118 Kai Lan 27.00 / 43.75 
8. P Anja Schulze (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow) 135 Laniro 27.00 / 46.70 
9.  Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 28 Capp 27.00 / 46.89 
10.  Sophie Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 10 Almadine 27.00 / 48.68 
11.  Norbert Moeller (RFV Bütow e.V.) 250 Wind Star 27.00 / 50.83 
12.  Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) 218 Santos 728 27.00 / 50.90 
13.  Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 149 Londus 25.00 / 42.64 



14.  Anne Siedler (RFV Bütow e.V.) 121 Klient 4 23.00 / 42.99 
15.  Roland Kostros (RSV Bollewick e.V) 120 Kiru 2 23.00 / 54.96 
      
10/2  Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**    
1. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 43 Colido 27.00 / 35.17 
2. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Galactica 22 27.00 / 35.40 
3. P Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 35 Charly 387 27.00 / 37.03 
4. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 219 Saskia 269 27.00 / 38.99 
5. P Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 53 Cosmic Girl 7 27.00 / 45.14 
6.  Nadine Rauchstein (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 112 Jolanda 26 27.00 / 48.41 
7.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 277 Cesars Movie Star 27.00 / 52.60 
8.  Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 138 Latino 230 24.00 / 45.52 
9.  Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 137 Larino 97 21.25 / 57.40 
10.  Nadine Raschel (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) 182 Ovida 21.00 / 45.05 
11.  Christa Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 236 Tobego 2 21.00 / 54.76 
12.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 21 Ashley 131 14.25 / 77.59 
13.  Caroline Kröning (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) 154 Louis 220 12.00 / 51.76 
14.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 38 Chrysos 0.00 / 50.11 
15.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 153 Louis 79 0.00 / 59.03 
      
11  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L    
1. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Galactica 22 0.00 / 23.00 
2. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 196 Quinteros 0.00 / 23.46 
3. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 12 Amadeus 725 0.00 / 24.22 
4. P Nils Alpermann (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 194 Quarteira 0.00 / 24.55 
5. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 148 Little Rose 5 0.00 / 25.03 
6. P Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 202 Rewahnia 0.00 / 25.07 
7. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 3 Acorinho 0.00 / 25.63 
8. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 197 Raja 113 0.00 / 25.86 
9. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 104 Hawaii I 0.00 / 26.08 
10. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 51 Coralie 6 0.00 / 26.51 
11.  Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) 134 Landto 0.00 / 26.85 
12.  Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow) 106 Humanist 2 0.00 / 26.96 
13.  Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 227 Sir Lemon 0.00 / 28.15 
14.  Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) 164 Marsala 19 0.00 / 28.40 
15.  Rebecca Wilke (RV Am Arrarberg Satow-Oberhagen e.V) 91 Galisee 2 0.00 / 28.54 
      
12  Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 240 Urena 7 0.00 / 59.53 
2. P Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 43 Colido 0.00 / 61.38 
3. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 3 Acorinho 0.00 / 61.80 
4. P Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) 185 Pavarotti 56 0.00 / 62.18 
5. P Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 171 Mondnixe 0.00 / 63.60 
6. P Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) 52 Coron HR 0.00 / 63.93 
7. P Nico Herrmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 214 Samurei 12 0.00 / 65.32 
8. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 87 Galactica 22 0.00 / 65.52 
9. P Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 51 Coralie 6 0.00 / 65.68 
10.  Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 246 Wanda 297 0.00 / 65.99 
11.  Ulrike Seehaus (RFV Plau am See e.V) 149 Londus 0.00 / 67.05 
12.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 65 Der Dürer TSF 0.00 / 67.11 
13.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 153 Louis 79 0.00 / 68.19 
14.  Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 53 Cosmic Girl 7 0.00 / 69.19 
15.  Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 180 Ophelio 0.00 / 69.69 
      
13/1  Punktespringprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 240 Urena 7 44.00 / 44.38 
2. P Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) 185 Pavarotti 56 44.00 / 45.33 
3. P Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 249 Wincenta 4 44.00 / 46.52 
4. P Mike Ortmann (RSV Bollewick e.V) 3 Acorinho 44.00 / 47.94 
5. P Matthias Behm (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) 180 Ophelio 44.00 / 48.98 
6. P Winfried Sellmann (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) 160 Mac Pom 44.00 / 50.53 
7. P Michael Succow (RSV Bollewick e.V) 41 Clayton Cardoi 44.00 / 51.72 
8.  Ulrike Schack (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 38 Chrysos 44.00 / 53.45 
9.  Christian Voß (RFV Freyenstein e.V) 9 Alipalooza 44.00 / 54.97 
10.  Nico Heuchert (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 81 Dutchman 35 39.00 / 42.97 
11.  Doreen Janenz (RFV Wittstock e.V.) 4 Adaro 38.00 / 56.94 
12.  Franziska Eisenberg (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 130 Lana 57 36.00 / 55.42 
13.  Lars Schaudienst (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 28 Capp 31.00 / 61.90 
14.  Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 159 Lusiana F.W. 31.00 / 61.96 
15.  Lena Seils (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 169 Milano 115 30.00 / 54.08 



      
13/2  Punktespringprüfung Kl.L    
1. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 12 Amadeus 725 44.00 / 43.72 
2. P Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow) 106 Humanist 2 44.00 / 44.93 
3. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 196 Quinteros 44.00 / 45.43 
4. P Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 158 Lukas 851 44.00 / 45.51 
5. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 104 Hawaii I 44.00 / 45.72 
6. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 148 Little Rose 5 44.00 / 46.06 
7.  Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 202 Rewahnia 44.00 / 46.19 
8.  Norbert Schönfeld (RV Teschow e.V.) 29 Caprina 5 44.00 / 46.94 
9.  Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) 134 Landto 44.00 / 48.01 
10.  Anke Beier (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 193 Priska B 44.00 / 54.80 
11.  Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 129 LaLuna 49 40.00 / 61.03 
12.  Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 108 Jacky 135 39.00 / 47.34 
13.  Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 197 Raja 113 39.00 / 51.33 
14.  Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) 101 Granida 31.00 / 51.23 
15.  Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) 233 Sylfika 30.00 / 62.84 
      
14  Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde    
1. P Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) 196 Quinteros *0.00 / 33.71 
2. P Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) 148 Little Rose 5 *0.00 / 35.06 
3. P Philipp Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V.Abt.R u.F) 27 Canaris 34 *0.00 / 35.71 
4. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 12 Amadeus 725 *0.00 / 35.85 
5. P Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) 104 Hawaii I *4.00 / 39.21 
6. P Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Rosenow e.V.) 54 Cosmo 27 *8.00 / 38.06 
7.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 65 Der Dürer TSF 4.00 / 56.36 
8.  Mario Mühlenberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) 202 Rewahnia 4.00 / 61.25 
9.  Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 51 Coralie 6 4.00 / 65.17 
10.  Bodo Holtz (RFV Plau am See e.V) 30 Captain Cromwell 4.00 / 66.62 
11.  Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 142 Leroy 90 4.00 / 66.78 
12.  Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 171 Mondnixe 4.00 / 67.48 
13.  Christoph Amelong (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um) 246 Wanda 297 4.50 / 73.28 
14.  Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 207 Rowena 14 8.00 / 69.83 
15.  Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) 136 Lara 387 8.25 / 73.34 
      
15  Dress.Fahrpf.Kl.A - Zweispänner -    
1. P Jan Lütje (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)   8.50 
2. P Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)   8.20 
3. P Hans-Joachim Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)   7.80 
4. P Heinz Priestaff (RSV Bollewick e.V)   7.30 
5. P Jürgen Jonas (PSV "La Bonita"e.V)   7.00 
6.  Sandra Boede (RFV Dabel)   6.30 
7.  Helmut Deutschkämer (RFV Dabel)   6.20 
7.  Karsten Strack (RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg e.V.)   6.20 
9.  Jens-Uwe Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)   6.10 
10.  Steffen Haefke (HH-Schleppjagdverein e.V.)   6.00 
11.  Steffen Engelhard (RFV Kladrum e.V.)   5.90 
12.  Hans Homeyer (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 0 [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0008 5.70 
13.  Andreas Heiden (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)   5.60 
14.  Hartmut Priestaff (RSV Bollewick e.V)   5.50 
15.  Hermann Weidel (RSV Bollewick e.V)   5.40 
      
16  Dress.Fahrpf.Kl.A - Vierspänner -    
1. P Heinz Priestaff (RSV Bollewick e.V)   7.40 
2. P Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.)   7.20 
3. P Hans-Joachim Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)   7.00 
4. P Helmut Deutschkämer (RFV Dabel)   6.00 
5.  Joachim Werner (RFV Dabel)   5.00 
      
17  Komb. Hindernisf. m.Gelände- hindernissen - Zweisp. Kl. A    
1. P Hans-Joachim Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)   0.00 / 81.48 
2. P Jürgen Jonas (PSV "La Bonita"e.V)   0.00 / 87.81 
3. P Jens-Uwe Thamm (RFVV Woldegk)   0.00 / 88.25 
4. P Joachim Werner (RFV Dabel)   0.00 / 89.19 
5.  Steffen Haefke (HH-Schleppjagdverein e.V.)   0.00 / 93.88 
6.  Horst Seehafer (RFV Bütow e.V.)   0.00 / 97.85 
7.  Klaus Engelhard (RFV Kladrum e.V.)   0.00 / 99.36 
8.  Hans Homeyer (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.) 0 [Fahren] - G.Nr.:0008 0.00 / 99.71 
9.  Karsten Strack (RV "Peeneblick" Neeberg e.V.)   0.00 / 100.26 
10.  Steffen Engelhard (RFV Kladrum e.V.)   0.00 / 103.74 



11.  Hartmut Priestaff (RSV Bollewick e.V)   0.00 / 119.91 
12.  Jan Lütje (RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V.)   0.00 / 121.32 
13.  Otto Schmicker (RFV Dabel)   0.00 / 149.10 
      
18  Komb. Hindernisf. m.Gelände- hindernissen - Zweisp. Kl. A    
1. P Andreas Heiden (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)   0.00 / 74.43 
2. P Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.)   0.00 / 80.90 
3. P Klaus-Dieter Ahrens (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e.V.)   0.00 / 83.49 
4. P Matthias Neisener (RFV Stülow e.V.)   0.00 / 93.45 
5.  Reinhold Schuh (RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)   0.00 / 94.23 
      
19  RWB    
1. P Ariane Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e. V.) 265 Seferne 353.00 
2. P Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 267 Toni 330.00 
3. P Anne-Marie Ondrusch (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 252 Caletto 315.00 
4. P Sophie Gropp (Ritzerower RV) 261 Mambo NO. Five 295.00 
5. P Gina Brauer (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 263 Charly 270.00 
6. P Tirza Becker (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 253 Felix 266.00 
6. P Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e.V) 266 Sina 266.00 
      
20  DRWB    
1. P Nora Schaade (RFV Malchow e.V.) 256 German 8.00 
2. P Sophie Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 184 Paula 62 7.30 
3. P Jana Wendler (RV Groß Quassow) 237 Troja 21 7.20 
4. P Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 255 George 7.10 
5. P Ariane Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e. V.) 265 Seferne 6.00 
6. P Sarah Kalas (RFV Redefin e.V) 15 Andy 209 5.90 
7.  Valerie Bode (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 262 Paros 5.80 
8.  Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel) 58 Crezy 5.70 
9.  Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 270 Dafina 5.60 
10.  Anne Marschall (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 264 Sammy 5.50 
10.  Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 267 Toni 5.50 
10.  Lea Schnitzer (RFV Malchow e.V.) 268 Waldfee 5.50 
13.  Anne-Marie Ondrusch (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 252 Caletto 5.30 
14.  Nadja Schmidt (RSV Bollewick e.V) 258 Goldfire 4.20 
15.  Tirza Becker (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 253 Felix 4.00 
      
21  SPWB    
1. P Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) 155 Lovita 5 0.00 / 43.83 
2. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 206 Rossini 252 0.00 / 45.02 
3. P Michele Zuther (RV Seenland-Klein Labenz e.V.) 173 Nacalida 0.00 / 46.53 
4. P Julia Bergmann (RFV Bütow e.V.) 188 Picasso 412 0.00 / 49.27 
5. P Valerie Bode (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 262 Paros 0.00 / 53.58 
6. P Vanessa Schulz (RV St.Georg e.V. Salzwedel) 245 Walido 148 0.00 / 53.59 
7. P Stefanie Winkler (RV Born/Darß) 182 Ovida 0.00 / 54.46 
8. P Anja Wittenbecher (LRV Zirzow e.V) 75 Don cortez 0.00 / 57.28 
9. P Nadja Schmidt (RSV Bollewick e.V) 258 Goldfire 0.00 / 57.60 
10.  Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 243 Varus 65 0.00 / 63.63 
11.  Lea Schnitzer (RFV Malchow e.V.) 268 Waldfee 0.00 / 68.41 
12.  Susanne Neidhardt (Robinson Club Fleesensee) 254 Gentleman 0.50 / 70.72 
13.  Lydia Gottschalk (RFV Krümmel e.V.) 255 George 1.25 / 73.74 
14.  Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) 257 Gismo 385 4.00 / 46.95 
15.  Sibylle Röseling (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V) 274 Caspar 193 4.00 / 49.00 


